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Position N°

1 5
2 2
3 4
4 13
5 10
6 9
7 6

sociéte
HIPPIQUE

FRANCAISE

Cheval

HOLD UP DES
CHARMES

PFS - Male - BAI
146 cm -
10/04/2017 (2
ans)

EYARTH
HERMES

WB - Male -
GRIS

130 cm -
03/06/2017 (2
ans)

HELLO BQOY
LARCHER
WPB - Male -
BAI F.

145 cm -
12/06/2017 (2
ans)

HOURAGAN
D'ORPHEE
OC - Male -
PALOM

Ocm -
20/04/2017 (2
ans)

HERMES DE LA
PIERRE

PFS - Male -
GRIS

146 cm -
18/05/2017 (2
ans)

HELSINKI
SERELD'HEL
CO - Male - GR
FON

145 cm -
06/05/2017 (2
ans)

HOLD UP AUX
GAGES

PFS - Male - BAI
147 cm -
20/05/2017 (2
ans)
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#E1961002 - CONCOURS ONP LOCAL D'ELEVAGE PONEYS TOUTES RACES.
PO - Males de 2 ans

Origines

QUABAR DES
MONCEAUX
et PEPITE DES
CHARMES
par LINARO

CWRTYCADNO
CYMRO

et EYARTH
ATHENE

par CARWED
CHARMER

DANN DREAM
BELROY

et AELLA DU BOL
D'OTHON

par DAFYDD DE
L'ARCHE

ORPHEE DE
L'ARCHE

et ALEADEL'O
par EPSOM
GESMERAY

DON JUAN V

et NYMPHEA DE
LA PIERRE

par WILLOWAY
GOOD AS GOLD

GOLIATH VAN DE
GROENWEG

et DUNARD
MOLLY

par ROSSCASTLE
FRED

SHIGERU DE LA
RIVE

et TORNADE DE
BEAUSSE

par MELVIN
CANDY

du 06/07/2019 au 07/07/2019

Engageur

GOURVENEC
Christelle
+33 (0)6 07
7149 56

DELAITRE
Ingrid

+33 (0)6 89
2596 43

GENTAY
Dorian

+33 (0)6 25
7154 40

GOSNAVE
Maeva

+33 (0)6 13
797278

MUGNIER
Jennifer
+33 (0)6 73
597303

ALEXANDRE
Elise
+33(0)6 76
40 09 68

GROU
Caroline
+33 (0)7 84
18 39 81

Modele

15.70

17.40

14.30

15.90

15.70

14.80

13.40

Allures
en
liberté

17.00

15.50

15.50

14.50

14.50

14.25

15.50

ATELIERS

Saut
en
liberté

17.25

15.25

16.50

14.50

14.50

15.25

16.25

J',\

Ecart de
comportement

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CIRCUITS

Circuit Poney
- Males de 2
ans

16.49

16.28

15.26

15.13

15.04

14.80

14.78
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Position

10

11

12

13

NO

12

11

Cheval

HAMAROK'JOKE
SHE - Male -
SOURIS

102 cm -
01/04/2017 (2
ans)

HAPOSTROF
BRIMBELLES
PFS - Male -
GRIS

148 cm -
11/05/2017 (2
ans)

HELIOS DE LA
MARE

NF - Male -
GRIS

143 cm -
25/05/2017 (2
ans)

HASTOR DE LA
RIVE

CO - Male -
ALZMEL

146 cm -
01/05/2017 (2
ans)

HIPSTER ALIAS
DERLENN

PFS - Male - BAI
140 cm -
08/05/2017 (2
ans)

HOLD UP
D'ANNOVILLE
PFS - Male -
ALEZAN

143 cm -
23/04/2017 (2
ans)
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Origines

SILBERSEES LUIS
et TOLEDE DES
ISLES

par POEME DE
BELLEDONNE

DJUNGLE SPEED
et SEDILLE DE
BRIMBELLES

par FRICOTIN

NAXOS DOMAIN
et ORTENSIA DE
LA MARE

par SILVERLEA
SPRING FEVER

ITALIC DES
LANDES

et MA FILLE DES
FORGES

par FLANAGAN
DUFF

WELCOME
SYMPATICO

et
ROMANTILIANA
LINARO

par WATERSHOF
PRETENDENT

TAARON DES
CHARMES

et AURORE
LANDAI

par RAMBO

Engageur

BOUVARD
Camille
+33 (0)6 59
155193

BREMAUD
Claudie
+33 (0)6 82
42 06 81

LEHIDEUX
Gilbert

+33 (0)6 26
130273

GROU
Caroline
+33 (0)7 84
18 39 81

LE GUEN
Miléna

+33 (0)6 60
941513

DUREL
Ludovic
+33 (0)6 44
00 30 86
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Modele

14.60

13.60

14.70

14.00

NP

NP

ATELIERS

Allures Saut
en en
liberté liberté
14.25 15.00
14.75 16.00
14.25 14.75
14.50 15.25
NP NP

NP NP

Ecart de
comportement

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CIRCUITS

Circuit Poney
- Males de 2
ans

14.63

14.61

14.60

14.50

NP

NP
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